
 
 
UK PSTI compliant connectable products 

Product Category Model Product 
Climate Care AC3210/12   

CX3550/01 
AC3420/10 
AC3220/10 
AMF765/30 
AC1715/30 
AMF870/35 
AC3033/30 
AMF870/35 
AC1715/30 
CX5120/11 
AC3421/13   
AC0850/31 
AC1715/30 
AC3259/60 
AC2889/60 
AC1214/60 
AC3829/60 
AC3033/34 
AC2936/33 
AMF865/33 
AC0650/10 
AC0651/10 
AC3221/13 
AC4221/11 
AC0950/10 
AC0951/13 
CX3120/01 
CX2550/00 
CX2050/00  
CX3050/01  
CX3550/01 
HU1509/00 
AC2221/13 
AC2220/10 

Air Purifier  
Pedestal Fan  
Air Purifier Humidifier  
Air Purifier  
Air Purifier  
Air Purifier  
Purifier Fan Heater  
Air Purifier  
Purifier Fan Heater 
Air Purifier  
Tower Heater  
Air Purifier Humidifier 
Air Purifier 800i Series  
Air Purifier Series 1000i  
Air Purifier Series 3200i 
Air Purifier Series 2800i 
Air Purifier Series 1200i 
2-In-1 Air Purifier & Humidifier 
Air Purifier Series 3000i 
Air Purifier Series 2900i 
Air Performer 3in1 Purifier & Fan 
Air Purifier Series 600i 
Air Purifier Series 600i 
New Purifier Series 3200 
New Purifier Series 4200 
Purifier Series 900 
Purifier Series 900 
Heater 
Pedestal Fan 
Table Fan 
Table Fan 
Pedestal Fan 
Air Humidifier 
Air Purifier  
Air Purifier  

Floor Care XU3000 
XU3100 
XU3110 
XU7000 
XU7100 
XU2000/10     
XU2000/20 
XU2100/10 
XU2100/20 
XU5000 
XU5100 
XU9100 

Vacuum and Mop Robot 3000 Series Aqua 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 3000 Series Aqua 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 3000 Series Aqua 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 7000 Series Aqua 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 7000 Series Aqua 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 2000 Series 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 2000 Series 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 2000 Series 
Vacuum and Mop Robot 2000 Series 
Vacuum & Mop Robot 5000 Series 
Vacuum & Mop Robot 5000 Series 
Vacuum & Wash Robot 9000 Series 

Kitchen Life HD9255/90     
HD9280/91     
NX0960/90     
NX0950/90     

Air Fryer 
Air Fryer 
Air Cooker 
Air Cooker 



 
Pet Care PAW5320 Pet Series Smart Feeder with Camera 
Coffee EP8757 Philips Café Aromis series 8000 
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